A

Ranking SANTA FE / Anual 2023-Estadio Descubierto-Incluyendo Sub Categorias

Ule-M

80 Electronico Ul6-M
09.38 -1.3 Daperno Santiago 7 /7 /2008 ADACA SF NACU162023 28/10
09.65 -1.8 Marquez Santiago 1 /5 /2009 ARA SF NACU162023 28/10
09.70 0 Maximiliano Barrera 27/8 /2009 ARDA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
09.72 0 Godoy Lautaro 22/2 /2008 ASA SF ProvUl16SF 7/10/
09.81 0 Schaberger, Santiago 5 /1 /2008 ADACA SF ProvU16SF 7/10/
10.00 0 Scaturro, Jeremias 12/5 /2009 ADACA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
10.02 -0.9 Santiago Roldan 12/2 /2008 ARDA SF INVIERNO23 17/6/
10.17 -1.5 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
10.22 -0.9 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF INVIERNO23 17/6/
10.46 -0.9 Fermin Pardo Rios 16/7 /2008 ARDA SF INVIERNO23 17/6/
10.71 0 Riva Ethan Ismael 6 /3 /2009 ARDA SF ProvU16SF 7/10/
10.84 -1.5 Andrada Mauro 4 /1 /2008 ARDA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
10.91 -0.6 Aguilera Cortez Santiago Benjamin 3 /3 /2008 ARDA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
10.94 +0.9 Massafra Santiago 3 /11/2008 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
10.95 -0.7 GABUTTI THIAGO 28/2 /2011 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
10.95 +0.6 Lautaro Carbone 15/8 /2008 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
11.37 +0.6 Costa Fondevila Gaspar 8 /5 /2009 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
11.40 -1.5 Herrera Dangelo Nicolas 10/3 /2008 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
11.54 +0.9 Pereyra Pla Federico 10/3 /2008 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
11.56 -0.5 Baez Rafel 9 /6 /2011 ARDA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2

200 Electronico Ul6-M
22.91 +1.6 Daperno Santiago 7 /7 /2008 ADACA SF NACU162023 29/10
24.43 +1.9 Godoy Lautaro 22/2 /2008 ASA SF NACU162023 29/10
24.48 -0.2 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
24.55 0 Maximiliano Barrera 27/8 /2009 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
24.85 +0.5 Gomez Sandoval Axel Eduardo 22/12/2008 ADACA SF 31CupU1l8ER23 25/6/
25.02 -0.2 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
25.37 -0.2 Schaberger, Santiago 5 /1 /2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
25.52 0 Scaturro, Jeremias 12/5 /2009 ADACA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
25.52 0 Andrada Mauro 4 /1 /2008 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
26.16 -0.2 Duran Walter 19/9 /2008 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
26.57 -0.6 Chirichigno Emiliano 8 /1 /2008 ARDA SF OLGABIANCHI?2 5/8/2
26.79 -0.2 Herrera Dangelo Nicolas 10/3 /2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
26.86 +1.1 Santiago Roldan 12/2 /2008 ARDA SF COPASFE2 15/7/
26.90 +0.8 Fermin Pardo Rios 16/7 /2008 ARDA SF COPR0OS2023 27/5/
27.02 0 Aguilera Cortez Santiago Benjamin 3 /3 /2008 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
27.04 0 Raccetto Joaquin 29/03/2008 ANSA SF SGMOPROU18 1/7/2
27.06 -0.2 Riva Ethan Ismael 6 /3 /2009 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
27.40 -0.2 Lautaro Carbone 15/8 /2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
27.85 -0.2 Massafra Santiago 3 /11/2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
28.74 0 Costa Fondevila Gaspar 8 /5 /2009 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10

600 Electronico Ul6-M
1.26.60 Simonetti Bautista 16/1 /2008 ARDA SF NACU162023 29/10
1.36.84 Gomez Jeremias 4 /2 /2008 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
1.37.38 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
1.38.16 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
1.42.37 Chirichigno Emiliano 8 /1 /2008 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
1.42.80 Gomez Sandoval Axel Eduardo 22/12/2008 ADACA SF Rafaela 3/6/2
1.43.11 Scaturro, Jeremias 12/5 /2009 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.44.23 Lautaro Carbone 15/8 /2008 ARDA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.44.37 Voisard Gael 13/2 /2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
1.45.29 Schaberger, Santiago 5 /1 /2008 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.46.14 Bolbiese Joao Natanael 23/12/2009 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.47.34 Raccetto Joaquin 29/03/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
1.52.25 Martina Pietro 28/5 /2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
1.55.09 Riva Ethan Ismael 6 /3 /2009 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
1.58.41 Nussbaum Noblet Gael 26/6 /2009 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
2.03.74 Fermin Pardo Rios 16/7 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 30/4/



2400 Electronico : Ul6-M

08.19.50 Molina Valentino 1 /8 /2010 ARA SF NACU162023 28/10
09.09.05 Martina Pietro 28/5 /2008 ANSA SE CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
10.24.98 Nussbaum Noblet Gael 26/6 /2009 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
110 C/V Electronico 0.91 Mts : Ul6-M
15.23 +0.4 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF NACU162023 28/10
15.77 -0.9 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF NACU162023 28/10
16.33 +0.4 Raccetto Joaquin 29/03/2008 ANSA SF REYAT23 25/11
16.53 +0.4 Voisard Gael 13/2 /2009 ANSA SF REYAT23 25/11
17.24 +0.4 Andrada Mauro 4 /1 /2008 ARDA SF REYAT23 25/11
18.02 -0.5 Godoy Lautaro 22/2 /2008 ASA SFE CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
18.34 +0.4 Martina Pietro 28/5 /2008 ANSA SF REYAT23 25/11
20.38 +0.2 Duran Walter 19/9 /2008 ASA SF COPASFE2 15/7/
20.68 +0.4 Chirichigno Emiliano 8 /1 /2008 ARDA SF REYAT23 25/11
22.11 -0.5 Herrera Dangelo Nicolas 10/3 /2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
295 C/V Electronico 0.84 Mts : Ul6-M
40.57 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF NACU162023 29/10
40.66 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF NACU162023 29/10
44.72 Voisard Gael 13/2 /2009 ANSA SF NACU162023 29/10
44.96 Schaberger, Santiago 5 /1 /2008 ADACA SF NACU162023 29/10
46.87 Godoy Lautaro 22/2 /2008 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
47.56 Duran Walter 19/9 /2008 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
48.21 Martina Pietro 28/5 /2008 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
54.32 Herrera Dangelo Nicolas 10/3 /2008 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1500 C/Obst Electronico 0.76 Mts : Ul6-M
5.03.47 Simonetti Bautista 16/1 /2008 ARDA SE NACU162023 27/10
5.04.79 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF NACU162023 27/10
5.38.30 Bolbiese Joao Natanael 23/12/2009 ANSA SF NACU162023 27/10
6.06.29 Doro Cristefer Alexander 26/1 /2010 ANSA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
6.18.53 Chirichigno Emiliano 8 /1 /2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
Milla Urbana Ul6e-M
4.53 Simonetti Bautista 16/1 /2008 CCSF ARDA Buenos Aires 26/11
Alto Ul6-M
1.76 Voisard Gael 13/2 /2009 ANSA SF NACU162023 29/10
1.54 Raccetto Joaquin 29/03/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
1.51 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
1.50 Schaberger, Santiago 5 /1 /2008 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.50 Maximiliano Barrera 27/8 /2009 ARDA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.50 Bolbiese Joao Natanael 23/12/2009 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.50 Martina Pietro 28/5 /2008 ANSA SF REYAT23 25/11
1.47 Andrada Mauro 4 /1 /2008 ARDA SF REYAT23 25/11
1.45 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
1.45 Herrera Dangelo Nicolas 10/3 /2008 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.40 Lautaro Carbone 15/8 /2008 ARDA SF OLGABIANCHI2 5/8/2
1.40 Costa Fondevila Gaspar 8 /5 /2009 ARDA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
1.38 Chirichigno Emiliano 8 /1 /2008 ARDA SF REYAT23 25/11
1.36 GABUTTI THIAGO 28/2 /2011 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.36 Doro Cristefer Alexander 26/1 /2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.35 Riva Ethan Ismael 6 /3 /2009 ARDA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.30 Fermin Pardo Rios 16/7 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
1.30 Aguilera Cortez Santiago Benjamin 3 /3 /2008 ARDA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.30 Ortega Francisco 19/7 /2010 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.21 Molinatto Thiago 11/2 /2011 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
Largo Ule-M
5.68 -0.7 Raccetto Joaquin 29/03/2008 ANSA SF NACU162023 28/10
5.59 -0.2 Daperno Santiago 7 /7 /2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
5.53 -0.7 Voisard Gael 13/2 /2009 ANSA SF NACU162023 28/10
5.46 -0.5 Maximiliano Barrera 27/8 /2009 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
5.30 -0.4 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/



5.23 +1.4 Santiago Roldan 12/2 /2008 ARDA SF INVIERNO23 17/6/ -
5.19 -0.1 Duran Walter 19/9 /2008 ASA SF COPASFE2 15/7/
5.11 -0.1 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
5.02 -0.4 Schaberger, Santiago 5 /1 /2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
4.89 -0.4 Herrera Dangelo Nicolas 10/3 /2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
4.83 -0.1 Bolbiese Joao Natanael 23/12/2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
4.78 +0.9 Fermin Pardo Rios 16/7 /2008 ARDA SF INVIERNO23 17/6/ -
4.78 +0.6 Chirichigno Emiliano 8 /1 /2008 ARDA SF COPASFE2 15/7/ -
4.59 -0.3 Massafra Santiago 3 /11/2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
4.55 -0.6 Costa Fondevila Gaspar 8 /5 /2009 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
4.54 -0.7 GABUTTI THIAGO 28/2 /2011 ASA SF COPASFE2 15/7/ -
4.48 +0.0 Pereyra Pla Federico 10/3 /2008 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
4.43 +0.3 Martina Pietro 28/5 /2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
4.36 +1.0 Lautaro Carbone 15/8 /2008 ARDA SF INVIERNO23 17/6/ -
4.31 +1.6 Aguilera Cortez Santiago Benjamin 3 /3 /2008 ARDA SF COPASFE?2 15/7/ -
Triple Ul6-M
12.36 -2.3 Raccetto Joaquin 29/03/2008 ANSA SF NACU162023 29/10 -
11.29 -0.8 Duran Walter 19/9 /2008 ASA SF NACU162023 29/10
Garrocha Ul6-M
3.65 Martina Pietro 28/5 /2008 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
3.00 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF NACU18FAM23 22/17/
2.90 Raccetto Joaquin 29/03/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
2.00 Bolbiese Joao Natanael 23/12/2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
2.00 Voisard Gael 13/2 /2009 ANSA SFE CPCSG23 30/4/
1.90 Lautaro Carbone 15/8 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
1.80 Molinatto Thiago 11/2 /2011 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
1.70 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
Bala 4.000 Kgs Ul6-M
12.53 Andrada Mauro 4 /1 /2008 ARDA SF REYAT23 25/11
11.35 Diaz Diago 24/09/2008 ANSA SF ProvU16SF 7/10/
11.22 Bolbiese Joao Natanael 23/12/2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
09.95 Raccetto Joaquin 29/03/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
09.80 Voisard Gael 13/2 /2009 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
09.37 Leiva Airton 3 /9 /2009 ANSA SF ProvU16SF 7/10/
09.21 Miglio Jeremias 14/7 /2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
09.01 Martina Pietro 28/5 /2008 ANSA SF REYAT23 25/11
08.97 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF REYAT23 25/11
08.62 Aguilera Cortez Santiago Benjamin 3 /3 /2008 ARDA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
08.52 Duran Walter 19/9 /2008 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
08.42 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
08.23 Giles Renzo 24/01/2009 ASA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
07.55 Mansilla Sebastilfjn Ariel 26/5 /2009 ARDA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
07.39 Quinteros Benjamin 23/6 /2011 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
07.23 Doro Cristefer Alexander 26/1 /2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
07.21 Suarez, Agustin Jose 24/5 /2011 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
06.63 Mufioz Negri Enzo 1 /1 /2011 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
06.58 Lautaro Carbone 15/8 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
06.40 Pineda Jeronimo 24/03/2011 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
Disco 1.000 Kgs Ul6-M
37.72 Diaz Diago 24/09/2008 ANSA SF ProvU16SF 7/10/
37.62 Andrada Mauro 4 /1 /2008 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
35.42 SALVADORI Esteban Andrés 17/2 /2009 AASS SF OLGABIANCHI2 5/8/2 -
34.58 Lautaro Carbone 15/8 /2008 ARDA SF NACU162023 29/10
31.48 Bolbiese Joao Natanael 23/12/2009 ANSA SF ProvU16SF 7/10/
28.60 Giles Renzo 24/01/2009 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
28.30 Leiva Airton 3 /9 /2009 ANSA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
27.98 Trucco Nahuel 8 /8 /2008 ASA SF COPASFE2 15/7/
25.26 Aguilera Cortez Santiago Benjamin 3 /3 /2008 ARDA SF OLGABIANCHIZ2 5/8/2 -
23.68 Solis Rodrigo Emanuel 15/1 /2010 ADACA SF COPASFE2 15/7/ -
18.99 Zarate Benjamin 4 /7 /2009 ANSA SF COPASFE2 15/7/ -
18.55 Gilli Genaro Martin 4 /3 /2010 ADACA  SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
18.19 Quinteros Benjamin 23/6 /2011 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
17.20 Rocca Imanol 1 /7 /2010 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
16.30 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF INVIERNO23 17/6/ -
16.13 Fermin Pardo Rios 16/7 /2008 ARDA SF INVIERNO23 17/6/ -
Mufioz Negri Enzo 1 /1 /2011 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/ DN



Jabalina 0.600 Kgs Ul6-M
45.90 Andrada Mauro 4 /1 /2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
37.15 Raccetto Joaquin 29/03/2008 ANSA SFE CPCSG23 30/4/
33.66 Schaberger, Santiago 5 /1 /2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
32.95 Diaz Diago 24/09/2008 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
30.13 Martina Pietro 28/5 /2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
29.98 Aguilera Cortez Santiago Benjamin 3 /3 /2008 ARDA SF ProvUl16SF 7/10/
29.42 Voisard Gael 13/2 /2009 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
28.69 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
25.22 Bolbiese Joao Natanael 23/12/2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
24.91 Lautaro Carbone 15/8 /2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
23.29 Mansilla SebastilAjn Ariel 26/5 /2009 ARDA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
22.44 Leiva Airton 3 /9 /2009 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
20.01 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
18.23 Fermin Pardo Rios 16/7 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
Martillo 4.000 Kgs Ul6-M
60.02 Diaz Diago 24/09/2008 ANSA SFE NACU162023 28/10 -
43.45 Leiva Airton 3 /9 /2009 ANSA SF NACU162023 28/10 -
17.89 Giles Renzo 24/01/2009 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
Posta 5x80 Electronico Ul6-M
46.01 /o SF NACU162023 28/10
/godoy lautaro/barrera maximiliano/marquez santiago/voisard gael/daperno santiago
49.95 / SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
/martina pietro/raccetto joaquin/bolbiese joao natanael/voisard gael/fernandez fawi
51.23 / SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
/chirichigno emiliano/riva ethan ismael/maximiliano barrera/lautaro carbone/simonetti bautista
Octathlon Ul6-M
4056 Raccetto Joaquin 29/03/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/ -
/80/ 10.40 +3.0 930/Largo/ 5.42 +0.1 465/Bala/ 09.95 483/Alto/ 1.54 419/110 C/Vv/ 17.57 +3.6 566/Garrocha/
2.90 333/Jabalina/ 37.15 401/600/ 1.47.34 459
3908 Fernandez Nawi 18/12/2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/ -
/80/ 10.11 +3.0 978/Largo/ 5.11 -0.1 404/Bala/ 08.42 391/Alto/ 1.45 352/110 C/V/ 16.69 +3.6 657/Garrocha/
2.50 242/Jabalina/ 28.69 281/600/ 1.37.38 603
3461 Voisard Gael 13/2 /2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/ -
/80/ 10.42 +3.0 930/Largo/ 4.64 -0.7 315/Bala/ 09.42 451/Alto/ 1.57 441/110 C/V/ 18.39 +3.6 487/Garrocha/
2.00 140/Jabalina/ 22.93 201/600/ 1.44.37 496
3427 Martina Pietro 28/5 /2008 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/ -
/80/ 10.52 +4.7 914/Largo/ 4.43 +0.3 278/Bala/ 08.24 381/Alto/ 1.36 290/110 C/Vv/ 18.71 +3.3 458/Garrocha/
3.20 406/Jabalina/ 30.13 301/600/ 1.52.25 399
3377 Vaudagna Lucas 1 /9 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
/80/ 10.00 +2.6 995/Largo/ 4.98 +0.1 378/Bala/ 07.69 348/Alto/ 1.51 396/110 C/V/ 17.35 +4.0 588/Garrocha/
1.70 86/Jabalina/ 20.01 161/600/ 1.50.08 425
3226 Bolbiese Joao Natanael 23/12/2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
/80/ 10.85 +2.6 855/Largo/ 4.83 -0.1 350/Bala/ 11.22 559/Alto/ 1.42 331/110 C/V/ 19.82 +4.0 364/Garrocha/
2.00 140/Jabalina/ 25.22 233/600/ 1.52.61 394
2124 Fermin Pardo Rios 16/7 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
/80/ 10.35 +2.2 930/Largo/ 4.50 -0.2 290/Bala/ 05.89 242/Alto/ 1.30 250/Jabalina/ 18.23 138/600/ 2.03.74
274
2066 Lautaro Carbone 15/8 /2008 ARDA SF CPCSG23 29/4/

/80/ 12.08 +3.0 698/Largo/ 3.91 +0.6 191/Bala/ 06.58

1.90 121/600/ 2.06.19

Ul6-F
80 Electronico

250

Ule-F

283/Alto/ 1.

27 231/110 Cc/v/ 20.75 +3.6 292/Garrocha/

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.

11
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25
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-1.

0

-1.

0
0

+0.
-0.

0
0

+0.
-0.

1

1

Bock Jasmin

Wilhjeln Agustina
Gutierrez Josefina
Caceres Pia Ileana
Segovia Juliana Agostina
Vilanova Camila

Aguilar Selene

Stehlik Zaninetti Morena
RENZI EMILIA

Flores Lucia

Martinez Paulina Naila

24/6
14/1
29/4
29/3
29/2

/2010
/2008
/2010
/2010
/2008
14/6 /2010
13/4 /2010
19/12/2008
20/10/2008
10/3 /2010
22/6 /2010

ASA
ASA
ADACA
ANSA
AASS
AASS
ARDA
ASA
ADACA
AASS
ASA

SFE
SFE
SF
SF
SF
SF
SFE
SFE
SFE
SFE
SF

NACU162023
ProvUl6SF
NACU162023
ProvUl6SF
ProvUl6SF

RPOZZINSUARE

INVIERNO23
ProvUl6SF
ProvUl6SF

RPOZZINSUARE

ProvUl6SF

28/10
7/10/
28/10
7/10/
7/10/
21/10
17/6/ -
7/10/
7/10/
21/10
7/10/



11.50 -1.7 Sismondi, Margarita 18/03/2008 ADACA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
11.53 0 Veliz Antonella 5 /4 /2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
11.59 -0.5 Oviedo Candela 19/10/2009 ARDA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/ 853
11.59 -0.5 Wall Moira 4 /11/2009 AASS SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/ 816
11.72 0 Prieto Selene 2 /6 /2011 ARDA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
11.77 -1.4 Giussani Violeta 20/8 /2009 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
11.78 +0.8 Ulla Lupotti Constanza 24/8 /2008 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
11.82 -0.7 Montafio Catalina 11/12/2009 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
11.87 -1.4 Contreras Alexia Agustina 5 /7 /2008 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
200 Electronico Ul6-F
26.44 +1.8 Bock Jasmin 24/6 /2010 ASA SF NACU162023 29/10
26.98 -3.2 Mufioz Negri Elisa 16/9 /2009 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
27.36 -3.2 Coronel Malena 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
27.67 -0.9 Segovia Juliana Agostina 29/2 /2008 AASS SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
27.71 +2.0 Wilhjeln Agustina 14/1 /2008 ASA SF NACU162023 29/10
28.50 -0.9 Vilanova Camila 14/6 /2010 AASS SF ProvU16SF 7/10/ 936
28.50 -0.9 Gutierrez Josefina 29/4 /2010 ADACA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/ 961
29.48 +0.1 Mansilla MAa Candela 12/3 /2011 ARDA SF OLGABIANCHI2 5/8/2
29.84 -3.2 Contreras Alexia Agustina 5 /7 /2008 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
30.00 -0.9 RENZI EMILIA 20/10/2008 ADACA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
30.18 -0.9 Wall Moira 4 /11/2009 AASS SF ProvU1l6SF 7/10/
30.23 -3.2 Giussani Violeta 20/8 /2009 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
30.24 +0.5 Oviedo Candela 19/10/2009 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10 -
30.56 -3.2 Ulla Lupotti Constanza 24/8 /2008 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
31.03 -3.2 Fregona Sofia 24/06/2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
31.06 +1.2 Bertolil Guadalupe 29/01/2008 ADACA SF 31CupU1l8ER23 25/6/
31.86 -0.5 Huerga Ana 12/3 /2008 ASA SF OLGABIANCHIZ2 5/8/2
32.06 +0.9 Tejerina Emma 2 /7 /2009 ARDA SF COPR0S2023 27/5/ -
32.09 -3.2 Ernestina Kasabian 17/5 /2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
32.17 +0.1 Maidana Maria Paz 11/1 /2008 ARDA SF OLGABIANCHI2 5/8/2
600 Electronico Ul6-F
1.44.96 Coronel Malena 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
1.48.88 Segovia Juliana Agostina 29/2 /2008 AASS SF NACU162023 29/10 -
1.49.91 Coronel Pamela 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
1.57.72 Mufioz Negri Elisa 16/9 /2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
1.58.61 Gutierrez Josefina 29/4 /2010 ADACA SF NACU162023 29/10 -
1.58.86 CALIGARIS NOBILE FRANCESCA 5 /8 /2010 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
2.01.69 Huerga Ana 12/3 /2008 ASA SF ProvU16SF 7/10/
2.03.57 Contreras Alexia Agustina 5 /7 /2008 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
2.04.46 Bayo Julia 22/12/2009 ASA SF NACU162023 29/10
2.07.45 Ernestina Kasabian 17/5 /2008 ARDA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
2.09.00 Bordon Alma Milagros 11/8 /2008 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
2.11.87 Oviedo Candela 19/10/2009 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
2.12.54 Gamboa Olivia 17/3 /2008 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
2400 Electronico Ul6-F
09.20.50 Coronel Pamela 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
09.25.56 Fregona Sofia 24/06/2008 ADACA SF ProvU16SF 7/10/
09.46.25 Ramallo Ailen 7 /9 /2008 ASA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
10.10.44 ALTAMIRANO MILAGROS 3 /8 /2009 ASA SF COPASFE2 15/7/ -
11.28.95 Grosso Isabella 23/12/2009 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
80 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts Ul6-F
12.72 +1.5 Sismondi, Margarita 18/03/2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
12.87 +0.7 Coronel Malena 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF REYAT23 25/11
13.30 -1.9 Gutierrez Bianca 30/6 /2009 ARA SF NACU162023 28/10
13.96 +1.3 Mufioz Negri Elisa 16/9 /2009 ANSA SF SGMOPROU18 1/7/2
14.05 +1.0 Veliz Antonella 5 /4 /2010 ANSA SF REYAT23 25/11
14.28 -1.5 Merke Jazmin 13/5 /2010 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
14.53 -1.5 Caceres Pia Ileana 29/3 /2010 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
14.59 -1.5 Cordero Bett Delfina 5 /12/2011 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
15.18 +1.0 Mansilla MAa Candela 12/3 /2011 ARDA SF REYAT23 25/11
15.20 -1.2 Bayo Julia 22/12/2009 ASA SF NACU162023 28/10
15.31 +1.5 Contreras Alexia Agustina 5 /7 /2008 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
15.54 -1.1 Tejerina Emma 2 /7 /2009 ARDA SF COPASFE2 15/7/ -
15.67 -1.1 Stehlik Zaninetti Morena 19/12/2008 ASA SF COPASFE2 15/7/
16.88 +1.5 Coronel Pamela 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
17.20 -1.1 Giussani Violeta 20/8 /2009 ASA SF COPASFE2 15/7/



17.72 +1.5 Bordon Alma Milagros 11/8 /2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
18.41 +0.7 Maidana Maria Paz 11/1 /2008 ARDA SF REYAT23 25/11
295 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts Ul6-F
51.55 Mufioz Negri Elisa 16/9 /2009 ANSA SF ProvUl16SF 7/10/
52.08 Caceres Pia Ileana 29/3 /2010 ANSA SF NACU162023 29/10
53.62 Ulla Lupotti Constanza 24/8 /2008 ASA SF ProvUl16SF 7/10/
53.90 Contreras Alexia Agustina 5 /7 /2008 ANSA SF NACU162023 29/10
1500 C/Obst Electronico 0.76 Mts Ul6-F
5.50.62 Fregona Sofia 24/06/2008 ADACA SF NACU162023 27/10
6.19.59 Coronel Malena 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF COPASFE2 15/7/
6.48.23 Sofia Beatriz Arteriza 3 /3 /2008 ASA SF ProvUl16SF 7/10/
Alto Ul6-F
1.51 Merke Jazmin 13/5 /2010 ASA SF NACU162023 29/10
1.35 Mufioz Negri Elisa 16/9 /2009 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.35 Sanz Justina 22/10/2009 ASA SF CARD-ASA2 5/8/2
1.34 Aguilar Selene 13/4 /2010 ARDA SF OLGABIANCHIZ2 5/8/2
1.33 Coronel Malena 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
1.31 Mansilla MAa Candela 12/3 /2011 ARDA SF OLGABIANCHI2 5/8/2
1.30 Bayo Julia 22/12/2009 ASA SFE SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.25 Cordero Bett Delfina 5 /12/2011 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.25 Bock Jasmin 24/6 /2010 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.25 Tejerina Emma 2 /7 /2009 ARDA SF OLGABIANCHI2 5/8/2
1.20 Veliz Antonella 5 /4 /2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.20 RENZI EMILIA 20/10/2008 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.15 Rojas Nahir Dana 27/7 /2010 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.15 Grosso Isabella 23/12/2009 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.15 Gutierrez Josefina 29/4 /2010 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.10 Sedlack Elena 11/03/2011 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.10 Bianciotto Morini Victoria Malena 24/12/2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.10 Maidana Maria Paz 11/1 /2008 ARDA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.10 Kuriger Calvo Milagros 17/11/2010 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
1.10 Domingorena Jazmin 24/11/2011 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
Largo Ul6-F
5.07 -0.7 Coronel Malena 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF NACU162023 29/10
4.65 -0.9 Mufioz Negri Elisa 16/9 /2009 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
4.64 -0.4 Vilanova Camila 14/6 /2010 AASS SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
4.63 +1.8 Aguilar Selene 13/4 /2010 ARDA SF TOMBO23 29/4/
4.48 -1.0 Merke Jazmin 13/5 /2010 ASA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
4.31 -0.7 FERNANDEZ CAMPON ALFONSINA 11/11/2009 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
4.24 -1.0 Mansilla MAa Candela 12/3 /2011 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
4.23 -0.7 Tejerina Emma 2 /7 /2009 ARDA SF COPASFE2 15/7/
4.21 +1.2 Sismondi, Margarita 18/03/2008 ADACA SF NACU18FAM23 22/71/
4.21 -1.01 Contreras Alexia Agustina 5 /7 /2008 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
4.18 -1.0 Veliz Antonella 5 /4 /2010 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
4.09 +0.2 Wall Moira 4 /11/2009 AASS SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
4.08 +0.1 Santillan Luz 5 /1 /2008 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
4.08 -0.5 Maidana Maria Paz 11/1 /2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
4.02 -0.1 Bertolil Guadalupe 29/01/2008 ADACA SF 31CupUl8ER23 24/6/
3.95 +0.4 Medina Lorincz Charo 19/3 /2011 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10
3.90 -0.3 Coronel Pamela 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
3.87 +0.7 Bayo Julia 22/12/2009 ASA SF COPASFE2 15/7/
3.86 +0.0 Sanz Justina 22/10/2009 ASA SF CARD-ASA2 5/8/2
3.83 -0.6 RENZI EMILIA 20/10/2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
Triple Ul6-F
09.76 +0.6 Fregona Sofia 24/06/2008 ADACA SF 31CupU18ER23 25/6/
09.50 +1.7 Sismondi, Margarita 18/03/2008 ADACA SF NACU162023 29/10
09.15 +1.8 Veliz Antonella 5 /4 /2010 ANSA SF NACU162023 29/10
08.60 +1.6 Stehlik Zaninetti Morena 19/12/2008 ASA SF TdPCARD-SF 27/5/

Garrocha

Ule-F




2.60 Garcia Grecco Paula 1 /4 /2008 ASA SF 90VYR23 25/3/
2.60 Zanetta Rafaela 12/1 /2008 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
2.00 Mansilla MAa Candela 12/3 /2011 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
2.00 Santilléan Luz 5 /1 /2008 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
1.60 Caceres Pia Ileana 29/3 /2010 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
Bala 3.000 Kgs Ul6-F
11.55 Mifio Ludmila Milagros 3 /8 /2008 ASA SF NACU162023 28/10 -
09.80 Coronel Malena 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
09.19 Mufioz Negri Elisa 16/9 /2009 ANSA SF REYAT23 25/11
08.90 Tejerina Emma 2 /7 /2009 ARDA SF OLGABIANCHI2 5/8/2
08.37 Veliz Antonella 5 /4 /2010 ANSA SF REYAT23 25/11
07.58 Coronel Pamela 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
07.49 Contreras Alexia Agustina 5 /7 /2008 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
07.48 Montafio Catalina 11/12/2009 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
07.43 Romano Morena 23/10/2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
07.27 FERNANDEZ CAMPON ALFONSINA 11/11/2009 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
07.23 Bayo Julia 22/12/2009 ASA SFE NACU162023 28/10
07.13 Merke Jazmin 13/5 /2010 ASA SF CPCSG23 29/4/
06.94 Bonino Milagros Belen 18/12/2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
06.56 Caceres Pia Ileana 29/3 /2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
06.37 Stehlik Zaninetti Morena 19/12/2008 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
06.00 Frank Hana 4 /9 /2008 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
05.83 Mansilla MAa Candela 12/3 /2011 ARDA SF REYAT23 25/11
05.79 Maidana Maria Paz 11/1 /2008 ARDA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
05.71 Bianciotto Morini Victoria Malena 24/12/2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
05.51 Barrios Celeste 24/02/2010 ASA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2
Disco 0.750 Kgs Ul6-F
30.46 Montafio Catalina 11/12/2009 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
28.26 Guzman Delfina 21/2 /2011 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10 -
23.01 Romano Morena 23/10/2010 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
22.00 Veliz Antonella 5 /4 /2010 ANSA SF COPASFE?2 15/7/ -
20.74 Grosso Isabella 23/12/2009 ADACA  SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
18.37 Frank Hana 4 /9 /2008 ANSA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
16.54 Lopez Leonela 10/07/2008 ADACA SF COPASFE2 15/7/ -
15.83 Mansilla MAa Candela 12/3 /2011 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
15.72 Kuriger Calvo Milagros 17/11/2010 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
14.60 Rojas Nahir Dana 27/7 /2010 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
13.80 Meyer Juana 29/7 /2010 ADACA  SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
12.26 Oviedo Candela 19/10/2009 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
08.81 Gamboa Olivia 17/3 /2008 ARDA SF MALUCAST23 29/9/
Bonino Milagros Belen 18/12/2010 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/ DNS
Jabalina 0.400 Kgs Ule6e-F
34.06 Tejerina Emma 2 /7 /2009 ARDA SF Mar del Plata 27/9/
25.83 Coronel Malena 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
25.06 Merke Jazmin 13/5 /2010 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
24.68 Mifio Ludmila Milagros 3 /8 /2008 ASA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
23.57 Montafio Catalina 11/12/2009 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
22.34 Veliz Antonella 5 /4 /2010 ANSA SF CPCSG23 30/4/
20.74 Fregona Sofia 24/06/2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
20.70 Romano Morena 23/10/2010 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
18.87 Coronel Pamela 20/4 /2009 ANSA SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/
18.83 Mansilla MAa Candela 12/3 /2011 ARDA SF RPOZZINSUARE 21/10 -
18.81 Sismondi, Margarita 18/03/2008 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
17.18 Vargas Valentina 16/1 /2009 ARDA SF COPASFE2 15/7/ -
17.00 Bayo Julia 22/12/2009 ASA SFE NACU162023 29/10
16.60 Rojas Nahir Dana 27/7 /2010 ADACA  SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
16.32 Gutierrez Josefina 29/4 /2010 ADACA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
15.24 Guzman Delfina 21/2 /2011 ARDA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
14.80 Frank Hana 4 /9 /2008 ANSA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
13.06 Ulla Lupotti Constanza 24/8 /2008 ASA SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
13.06 Grosso Isabella 23/12/2009 ADACA SF COPASFE2 15/7/ -
12.39 Kuriger Calvo Milagros 17/11/2010 ADACA  SF CSF4-CARDSF 4/11/
Martillo 3.000 Kgs Ul6-F
29.69 Frank Hana 4 /9 /2008 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
22.04 Romano Morena 23/10/2010 ANSA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -



15.64 Rojas Nahir Dana 27/7 /2010 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
15.30 Kuriger Calvo Milagros 17/11/2010 ADACA SF SGMOCSF 2/9/2 -
Posta 5x80 Electronico

50.03 /7 SF NACU162023 28/10

/gutierrez josefina/coronel malena/zanetta rafaela/merke jazmin/bock jasmin
52.41 /7 SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/

/stehlik zaninetti morena/garcia grecco paula/wilhjeln agustina/merke jazmin/bock jasmin
53.10 /7 SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/

/veliz antonella/contreras alexia agustina/mufioz negri elisa/caceres pia ileana/coronel pamela
60.16 /7 SF ProvUl6SF 7/10/

/oviedo candela/gamboa olivia/maidana maria paz/santillédn luz/ernestina kasabian

Exathlon : Ul6-F

3261 Coronel Malena

/80 C/V/ 13.22 -1.4 771/Alto/ 1.32 429/Bala/ 09.
-0.7 578/600/ 1.49.25 637

2406 Mufioz Negri Elisa

/80 C/V/ 14.04 +4.4 668/Alto/ 1.24 350/Bala/ 07.
-0.1 367/600/ 1.57.72 542

2275 Bayo Julia

/80 C/V/ 15.20 -1.2 559/Alto/ 1.29 399/Bala/ 07.
-3.0 263/600/ 2.04.46 471

2124 Coronel Pamela

/80 C/V/ 15.62 +4.4 528/Alto/ 1.06 188/Bala/ 07.

-0.3 285/600/ 1.59.69

521

45

45

23

58

20/4 /2009 ANSA
494 /Jabalina/ 23.40

16/9 /2009 ANSA
364/Jabalina/ 10.49

22/12/2009 ASA
350/Jabalina/ 17.00

20/4 /2009 ANSA
372/Jabalina/ 16.83

SFE NACU162023 27/10 -
352/Largo/ 5.07 -0.7 578/Largo/ 5.07

SF CPCSG23 29/4/
115/Largo/ 4.25 -0.1 367/Largo/ 4.25

SF NACU162023 27/10
233/Largo/ 3.80 -3.0 263/Largo/ 3.80

SF CPCSG23 29/4/ -
230/Largo/ 3.90 -0.3 285/Largo/ 3.90



